
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
MIXED DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE, FINAL

Technical Routine JUNIOR

Judges

 Referee Assistant Referee  

 VIZI, JUDIT MALLOL, ANA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA
GAMZARDIA, NINO
WORISCH, ALEXANDRA
CARDOSO, JOANA
EUBEL, MELANIE

ZWAAN, SHIRLEY
YOGEV , YAEL
VAN DER GUCHT, EVI
LEBET, DAVIDANE
SECHER, HANNAH

DOIMO, SANDRA
BRESCI, ELENA
LAITINEN, PIIA
ZELMA, EUGEN
BACHTSEVANIDOU, KONSTANTINA

Results

Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total Dif.

1 SPAIN :
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor)
(2004)
VALERIA PARRA TELEGINA (Competitor)
(2005)

Execution (30%)
Impression (30%)
Element 1 (1.5)
Element 2 (2.5)
Element 3 (2.4)
Element 4 (2.2)
Element 5 (2.3)
Tot. Elements
(40%)

 8.5 8.2 8.4 8.6 7.9
 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.3
 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.9 7.8
 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.4
 7.6 7.6 7.6 8.0 7.5
 7.6 7.9 8.1 7.8 7.6
 7.6 7.8 8.0 7.8 7.8

25.1000
24.5000
11.7500
19.0000
18.2400
17.0867
17.9400
30.8318

80.4318

2 ITALY :
ALESSIA AUSTRANTI (Competitor) (2004)
FILIPPO PELATI (Competitor) (2007)

Execution (30%)
Impression (30%)
Element 1 (1.5)
Element 2 (2.5)
Element 3 (2.4)
Element 4 (2.2)
Element 5 (2.3)
Tot. Elements
(40%)

 7.8 8.0 7.5 8.4 7.5
 7.7 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.4
 8.0 7.5 7.8 6.9 7.3
 7.4 7.4 7.4 6.8 6.9
 7.5 7.5 7.3 6.9 7.2
 7.4 7.6 7.2 6.7 7.1
 7.3 7.6 7.6 6.7 7.0

23.3000
22.9000
11.3000
18.0833
17.6000
15.9133
16.7900
29.2428

75.4428 04.9890

3 GREAT BRITAIN :
BEATRICE CRASS (Competitor) (2004)
RANJUO TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005)

Execution (30%)
Impression (30%)
Element 1 (1.5)
Element 2 (2.5)
Element 3 (2.4)
Element 4 (2.2)
Element 5 (2.3)
Tot. Elements
(40%)

 7.6 7.6 7.4 8.2 7.1
 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.5
 7.7 7.4 8.0 7.6 7.4
 7.4 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.2
 7.5 7.1 7.4 7.7 7.3
 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.3
 7.2 7.1 7.6 7.6 7.6

22.6000
22.7000
11.3500
18.4167
17.7600
16.2800
17.1733
29.7174

75.0174 05.4144

4 SLOVAKIA :
LAURA DOMCEKOVA (Competitor) (2005)
JOZEF SOLYMOSY (Reserve) (2005)

Execution (30%)
Impression (30%)
Element 1 (1.5)
Element 2 (2.5)
Element 3 (2.4)
Element 4 (2.2)
Element 5 (2.3)
Tot. Elements
(40%)

 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.6
 7.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.1
 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.2
 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.0
 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.1
 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.6 7.0
 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.7 7.2

22.7000
22.1000
11.2500
18.0833
18.0000
16.2800
17.0967
29.6183

74.4183 06.0135
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